
We Have Gluten-Free, Vegan & Halal Options Available Throughout Menu.
Please Note, Nuts & other Allergens may Be Used In Our Kitchen.

Please Speak To Our Team For More Info.

Surcharge Applies On Public Holidays!!

@grillersmark





Bar Menu
cocktails

Mr.Martini (Espresso Martini)

So Sapphire (Gin&Tonic)

Ol’ Classic (Margarita)

Swig From The 40's (Mai Tai)

Cuban Highball (Mojito)

Take Me To Florence( Negroni)

Buck’s Fizz (Mimosa)

15.0

beer
Carlton Draught

Corona

Stone &  Wood (Mid)

9.0

10.0

10.0

mixers/cider
Canadian  Club (Dry)

Jack Daniel’s Cola

Apple Cider

12.0

12.0

9.0

beer on tap
We Offer A Rotating Selection Of Beers. Please Ask Your Server
What’s Currently on Tap !!

white wine

red wine

Sauv Blanc

Chardonnay

Moscato 11.0

Prosecco 11.0

Shiraz

Pinot Noir

Merlot

11.0

11.0

By glass By bottle

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

Non-Alcoholic 8.0

40.0



drinks menu
soft drinks

Coke

Coke  Zero

Fanta

Sprite

Lemon Lime Bitters

Orange Juice

Tropical Juice

Still Water

Sparkling Water

thickshakes
Chocolate

Caramel

Vanilla

Strawberry

Banana

Blue Heaven

Spearmint

Oreo

Golden Gaytime

Peanut Butter Brownie

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.5

5.5

5.5

4.0

5.0

11.0

12.9



Drinks Menu
Coffee menu

Short Black 

Short Mac

Latte

Flat White

Long Black

Long Mac

Cappuccino

Tea
English Breakfast

Chamomile

4.5

4.5

4.5

Earl Grey

Green Tea

Peppermint

4.5

4.5

4.5

add on’s

Mocha

Matcha 

Affogato

Chai Latte

Piccolo

Hot Chocolate

Turmeric

Double Espresso

Babyccino

Soy, Almond, Oat & Lactose Free Milks Are Available
Decaf/ Mug +0.70

Iced Coffee W Whip Cream Iced Latte

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

4.7

3.0

7.0

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.0

5.5

5.5

7.0

5.5

7.0

Lemongrass & Ginger

Extra Shot

Vanilla/Hazelnut/Caramel

0.7

0.7

0.7

Soy/Almond/Oat/Lactose Free



breakfast Menu

Fruit Toast
Fruit Toast W. Butter/ Peanut Butter/ Vegemite/ Fruit Jam.

Kids Eggs on Toast
Poached, Fried Or Scrambled On Lightly Buttered Sourdough.

Eggs On toast
Poached,  Fried Or Scrambled On Lighlty Buttered Multigrain.

Bircher Bowl
Overnight Soaked Roll’d Oats W. Toasted Granola, Coconut Yogurt,
Seasonal Fruits, Berries & Dash Of Orange Juice.

chilli scrambled
Chilli Scrambled W. Whipped Feta Ricotta, Fresh Chilli,Spring
Onions, Shredded Parmesan & Fried Shallots On Croissant.

Bao Buns
Fried Chicken Tossed In Homemade Slaw, Salsa, W. Fresh Chilli,
Fried Shallots & Home-made Chilli Mayo On Bao Buns.

Avo Smash
Crushed Avocado W. Poached Egg, Whipped Feta Ricotta, 
Cherry Tomato, Pomegranates, Snow-pea Tendrils & Beetroot
Hummus On Sourdough.

19.9

20.5

8.0

12.5

13.5

16.5

18.5

only available on saturdays & sundays untill 1pm



breakfast Menu

pulled pork fritters
Slow Cooked Pulled Pork & Corn Fritters W. Fried Egg, Fresh 
Zoodle Salad, Fried Shallots,Lemon Wedge & Capsicum Dip.

farmer’s Breakfast
Eggs Your Way On Sourdough W. Sautéed Kale, Blistered Cherry
Tomatoes, Rosette Bacon, Jalapeño Pork Sausage, Char-grilled
Mushroom, Hash-brown & Tomato Relish.

Steak Sandwich
Char-grilled Steak W. Lettuce, Pickles, Caramelised Onion Relish,
Mayonnaise & Mustard On Turkish bread Served W. Battered Chips.

Breakfast Board
A Bowl Of Coconut Chia Pudding W. Toasted Granola & Seasonal 
Fruits, Blistered Cherry Tomatoes, Avocado Rosette, Fried Halloumi,
Bacon Rosette, Char-grilled Mushroom, Orange wedge &Tomato 
Relish Served W. Sourdough & A Pot Of Juice.

breakfast extra’s
Tomato Relish/Beetroot Hummus/Capsicum Dip

Egg/Toast/sautéed kale/Cherry Tomatoes/Hashbrown

Grilled Mushroom/Jalapeño Pork Sausage/Bacon Rosette

Fried Halloumi/ Grilled Halloumi/ Avocado Rosette

2.0

23.5

24.5

28.5

29.5

3.0

5.0

5.0

only available on saturdays & sundays untill 1pm



burger Menu
beef 

Beef & Cheese
Wagyu Beef Patty W. American Cheese, Pickles,Tomato Sauce
Mustard Sauce & Mayo.

The Signature
Wagyu Beef Patty W. Lettuce,Tomato,Spanish Onion,Pickles
Griller’s Mark Special Sauce & BBQ Sauce.

Fiery Beef
Fury Basted Wagyu Beef Patty W. American Cheese,Lettuce,
Tomato,Jalapeños & Home-made Chilli Mayo.

The Aussie Lot
Wagyu Beef Patty W. Bacon, Swiss Cheese, Creamy Coleslaw, 
Beetroot, Pineapple, Egg, BBQ Sauce & Mayo.

Single Mark
Wagyu Beef Patty W. American Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Pickles,
Onion Jam & Mayo.

Double Mark

Chicken
The Classic
Grilled Chicken Breast W. Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Kewpie Mayo.

Fiery Bird

The Green Bird
Pesto Basted Grilled Chicken Breast W. Swiss Cheese, Rocket,
Roasted Peppers, Avocado & Home-Made Pesto Mayo.

Southern Fried Chicken

 2 X Wagyu Beef Patty W. Double American Cheese, Double Bacon,
Lettuce, Pickles, Onion Jam & Mayo.

Fury Basted Grilled Chicken Breast W. Swiss Cheese,Lettuce,
Tomato,Jalapeños & Home-Made Chilli Mayo.

Southern Fried Chicken Breast W. American Cheese, lettuce, Onion, 
Jalapeños, Avocado & Home-Made Chilli Mayo.

Crispy Sweetcorn
Crispy Fried Chicken Breast W. Bacon,Swiss Cheese,
Creamy Coleslaw & Corn Relish.

12.9

13.5

14.9

17.5

15.9

21.9

13.5

14.9

16.5

16.9

15.9

Try Our Home Made Fury Baste/ Red Chilli baste



burger Menu
veggie

Beyond & Cheese
Plant Based Meat patty W. American Cheese, Pickles,
Tomato Sauce, Mustard Sauce & Mayo.

Veggie Heaven
Veggie Patty W. Lettuce, Beetroot, Tomato, Spanish Onion
& Tomato relish.

The Grilled Mushroom
Char-Grilled Mushroom W. Grilled Halloumi, Rocket,
Roasted Peppers & Home-made Pesto Mayo.

The Masterpiece
Panko Crumbed Vegan Schnitzel W. Lettuce, Tomato, Spanish
Onion & Aioli.

pork/ Lamb/ Fish
The Pulled Pork
BBQ Pulled Pork W. Creamy Coleslaw,Pickled Cabbage 
& Chipotle Mayo.

The Greek Lamb

Add Ons

Lamb Kofta Patty W. Feta Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Spanish
Onion, Olives & Tzatziki. 

Beef Patty/ Chicken Breast/ Southern Fried Chicken
Lamb Kofta Patty/Pulled Pork/ Fish Fillet
Veggie Patty/ Vegan Schnitzel/ Grilled Halloumi

14.9

14.9

15.5

16.9

14.9

15.5

5.0

Bacon/ Fried halloumi 4.0

American Cheese/ Swiss Cheese/ Vegan Cheese/
Feta Cheese/ Parmesan cheese/ Avocado/ Egg 2.0

Pineapple/ Jalapeños/ Pickles/ Roasted Peppers/Beetroot/
Extra Chilli Sauce

1.0

Try Our Home Made Fury Baste/ Red Chilli baste

The Fisherman
Southern Fried Barramundi Fish Fillet W. Creamy Coleslaw, 
Pickles & Griller’s Mark Special Sauce.

14.9



grill Menu
Ribs

Served W. Chips Or Swap For A Salad For Extra $2

Pork Baby Back Ribs
Basted W. BBQ Rib Baste

Pork Spare Ribs
Basted W. BBQ Rib Baste

Beef Ribs
Basted W. BBQ Rib Baste

Lamb Ribs
Basted W. Lemon&Herb Marinade

steak
Served W. Chips Or Swap For A Salad For Extra $2

Rump

Striploin

Rib Eye

Add: Gravy / Pepper Sauce/ Mushroom sauce for $2

(300Gms)

(300gms)

(350gms)

from the grill
Served W. Chips Or Swap For A Salad For Extra $2

Grilled Chicken Breast

Grilled Salmon Fillet

Southern Style Chicken Schnitzel
Southern Style Panko Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel

Vegan Schnitzel

Basted W. Lemon&Herb Marinade

Basted W. Lemon&Herb Marinade

Panko crumbed Vegan Schnitzel

Half Full

32.9

35.9

35.9

49.9

45.9

51.9

51.9

30.9

38.9

48.9

25.9

25.9

25.9

25.9

(300Gms)

(200gms)

(300gms)

(300gms)

Try Our Home Made Fury Baste/ Red Chilli baste



kids Menu

Kids Beef Burger
Wagyu Beef Patty W. American Cheese & Tomato Sauce,
Served W. Battered Chips.

Kids Chicken Burger
Char-Grilled Chicken Breast W. Lettuce & Mayo,
Served W. Battered Chips.

Kids Chicken Nuggets
5 Chicken Nuggets W. Battered Chips &
Side Of Tomato Sauce.

Kids Chicken Tenders
2 Golden Chicken Tenders Served W. Battered Chips &
Side Of Tomato Sauce.

Kids Waffle
Belgian Waffle Served W. Vanilla Ice Cream Rolled In Butterscotch
Crumble,Topped Up W. Rose Fairy Floss, Sprinkles & Drizzle Of
Chocolate Ganache.

salads

Greek Salad
Cos Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Olives, Onions & 
Shredded Feta Cheese W. Vinaigrette Dressing. 

Cabbage, Carrot & Kale salad
Mix Of White & Red Cabbage, Carrot, Kale, Mix seeds, Orange,
Currants W. Vinaigrette Dressing.

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

11.9

11.9

Add Your Choice Of Protein
Grilled Chicken Breast/ Beef Patty/ Grilled Mushroom/ Fried Chicken-$5

Rocket, Beetroot & Walnut Salad
Wild Rocket, Julienne Beetroot, Toasted English Walnuts, 
Shredded Parmesan, Wild Seeds W. Vinaigrette Dressing &
Drizzle of Balsamic Glaze.

11.9

salads



Sides/ Wings

loaded fries
Cheesy Loaded Fries
Battered Chips Dressed W. Cheese Sauce, Mexican Cheese,
Salsa & Home-made Chilli Mayo.

12.5

15.5

15.5

Chicken Wings
Add Your Baste !!

BBq
smokey bbq

lemon pepper spice

Moroccan spice

buffalo 

sweet sriracha

chilli

Reg (3Pcs) Lrg (6Pcs)
12.9 19.9

Cheesy Bacon Fries
Battered Chips Dressed W. Cheese Sauce, Shredded Bacon 
& BBQ Sauce.

Cheesy Crispy Chicken Fries
Battered Chips Dressed W. Cheese Sauce, Crispy Fried Chicken
Strips & BBQ Sauce.

Cheeseburger Fries
Battered Chips Dressed W. Cheese Sauce, Shredded Wagyu  Beef 
Patty, Diced Pickles & Griller’s Mark Special Sauce.

Cheesy Loaded Nachos
Corn Nachos Loaded W. Cheese Sauce, Mexican Cheese, Salsa,
Guacamole & Home-made Chilli Mayo.

Sides
Beer battered Chips
sweet potato Chips
onion rings
Mac & cheese bites 
chicken Tenders

(W. Chilli Mayo)
(W. Aioli)

7.9
9.9
9.9
12.5
12.5

5.9
6.9
6.9

15.5

15.5



Desserts/DIPS

Traditional Waffles
Freshly Made Waffles Served W. Vanilla Ice Cream & 
Drizzle Of Maple Syrup Finished W. Icing Sugar

14.5

19.9

19.9

Chocolate Hazelnut Waffles
Freshly Made Choc Waffles On the Bed Of Oreo Soil Served W.
fresh Fruits, Vanilla Ice Cream,Chocolate Shards & Warm
Nutella Pouring Sauce.

Red Velvet & White Chocolate Waffles

Tempting Brownie
Chocolate & Walnut Brownie Served W. Butternut Soil,
Vanilla Ice Cream, Fresh Berries, White Chocolate Dome &
White Chocolate Pouring Sauce.

Oreo My God
For All The Chocolate Lovers! Our Oreo Thick-shake 
Taken To The Next Level.

15.5

16.5

Desserts
Add Fresh Fruits- $5

Freshly Made Red Velvet  Waffles On the Bed Of Butternut Soil 
Served W. Fresh Fruits, Vanilla Ice Cream, White Chocolate Shards 
& Warm White Chocolate Pouring Sauce.

Where’s My Unicorn
Our Strawberry Thick-shake Dressed Up With All the Trimmings
Must Be Seen To Be Believed!

16.5

DIPS

Mayo

Chilli Mayo

Chipotle Mayo

Pesto Mayo

Aioli

Kewpie Mayo

Vegan Mayo

Special Sauce

Ranch

Green Chilli

Red Chilli

Sweet Sriracha

Relish

Chilli Relish

Cheese Sauce

Tzatziki

2.0



Doggie Menu
Woof-shake up Your Pet’s Day!

Pup Pacino
Lactose Free Milk

The Dogfather
Cooked Wagyu Mince W. White Rice, Mix Veggies 
& Schmackos Strap. Woooooooff!!

The Dog Pound
Cooked Chicken Strips W. White Rice,Sliced Bacon
& Schmackos Strap.

3.0

10.5

8.0







HAPPY HOUR

Battered Chips| $5.00

Sweet Potato Chips | $7.00

Fish & Chips | $10.00

Salt ‘N’ Pepper Calamari | $10.0

 Chicken Wings| $9.00

 Taco Avenue | $10.0

Triple Trouble | $10.0

Chunky Potatoes Have Been Lightly Steamed & Gently Coated in
Beer-Flavoured Batter,Then Fried Until Crisp W Tomato Sauce

Fried Fish Fillet W Battered Chips,
Lemon Wedge & Aioli

Salt N Pepper Calamari (Lightly Fried) Served W
Aioli & a Lemon Wedge.

6 Wings, Tossed in Your Choice Of
7 Sauces: Buffalo,BBq,Smokey BBQ,Chilli,Sweet Sriracha,Lemon Pepper, Moroccon

3 Soft Shell Tacos Filled W
Fish(battered) W Coleslaw, Aioli & Lemon Wedge

Chicken(fried) W Coleslaw, Salsa & Chilli Mayo
Pork(pulled) W Coleslaw,Pickled Cabbage & Chipotle Mayo

FOOD SPECIALS

3 Brioche Sliders Filled W
Beef Patty W Mayo,Mustard,Tomato Sauce & Pickles

Chicken(fried) W Lettuce,Onion & Chilli Mayo
Pork(pulled) W Coleslaw,Pickled Cabbage & Chipotle Mayo

Our High Quality Sweet Potato Chips 
Cooked To Perfection



Ballarat i Carlton

@grillersmark

03 5332 2650 03 9663 8887


